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tr\l
4

?ts ''; "'t

Alnrl.l

PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES ,JALANDHAR
DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE

MBBS BATCH 2018 (Theory )
Attendance Sheet for month of OGTOBER - NOVEMBER -2019

Ref No/PIMS/CM/tgl loll Dated:- B,t t,,g
Required Attendance 2 80 %

Roll No Name of Students
THEORY

Held
THEORY
Attended i

, %

1
fu{IQ{SH BANSAL 9 I I00.00

2 AARCHI I o

3 A,ARISHA DHIR I 8 Y ,,$8'89

4 AASHISH NARANG 9 I 100.00

5 ADITI DUTT I I
I

-foo.oo

o AGRIMA DHIR I I r00.00

7 AKASHDEEP SINGH I 1 ll.ll
8 AMANPREET KAUR I 1 ll.ll
I ANCHAL I 9 100.00

10 ANIKAIT 9 I 100.00

11 ANKIT SHARMA I I 100.00

12 ANMOL SAGGAR 9 I 100.00

13 ANSHIKA I I 100.00

't4 ANU SAROA I o 100.00

15 ANUJA GUPTA o 9 r00.00

16 ARPITA I I 100.00

17 ARSHDEEP 9 I 100.00

18 ARUSHT KAD I 9 100.00

19 AVNI GUPTA I I 100.00

20 BALDEEP STNGH I I 100.00

21 BANPRIYA I I 100.00

22 BHAVYAPURI I 9 100.00

23 BIKRAM SINGH BANGAR 9 I r00.00

24 CHHAVI GARG I 9 100.00

25 DEEPAK BHAGAT 9 I 100.00

26 DEEPAKSHI GARG I I 100.00

27 DEEPALI SADIQ I I 100.00

28 DIKSHA GARG I I 100.00

29 DIPIT MANOCHA I I 100.00

30 DISHANT DAMATHIA I 9

9

100.00

31 GAGANDEEP KAUR I 100.00

32 GANYA BEHL I I 100.00

33 GARIMA 9 I 100.00

34 GOURAV I I 100.00

35 GOURAV KANSAL I o 100.00
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Monthly Attendance MBBS Batch 2018

36 GURLEEN KAUR I o 100.00

37 GURLOVELEEN KAUR 9 I 100.00

38 GURMAN KAUR I I 100.00

39 GURSIMRAN BRAR 9 I 88.89

40 GURWINDER SINGH o 9 100.00

41 HARKIRAT KAUR SANDHU I 9 100.00

42 HARKULDEEP SINGH I I 100.00

43 HARMANDEEP SINGH I I 100.00

44 HARNOOR KAUR RATAUL I I 100.00

45 HARSHPREETKAUR I I r00.00

46 HARSUMEET KAUR BRAR I 9 r00.00.

47 HIMANSHU SONT 9 9 100.00

48 ISHAN MITTAL 9 I 100.00

49 INDERPREET SINGH I I 100.00

50 IRA I I 100.00

51 ISHA GARG I I 100.00

52 ISHIKAKAPILA I 9 100.00

53 ISHITAJINDAL I 8 88.89

54 JANVI I I 100.00

55 JASHANDEEP KAUR I I 100.00

56 JASHANDEEP SINGH I I 100.00

57 JASMEET SINGH I I 100.00

58 JASMINE I I 100.00

59 JASMINE HAYER 9 8 88.89

60 JASMINE KAUR I 9 100.00

61 JASWINDER SINGH I 9 100.00

62 JATTN SAPRA I I 100.00

63 KAJAL VERMA I I 100.00

64 KANAV SACHDEVA 9 I 100.00

65 KANISHKA GARG I I 100.00

66 KARAN MEHRA I I 100.00

67 KARTIK KOUL 9 9 100.00

68 KHUSHBOO YADAV I 9 100.00

69 KHUSTIDEEP SINGH I I 100.00

70 KHUSHI I I 88.89

71 KIRANJIT KAUR I I 100.00

72 KOMAL BHARTI. I I 100.00

73 KUNALIKA 9 I 100.00

74 KUSH KARTIKAY I 7 77.78

75 LAKSHAY CHHABRA I 9 100.00

76 LAKSHAY SETHI I 9 - 100.00

77 MANAV I I 100.00

78 MANAV BANSAL I 9 100.00

79 MANAV MANGLA 9 I 100.00

80 MANDEEP KAUR 9 I 100.00

81 MANISH KUMAR I 7 77.78
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82 MANISH KUMAR o 9 100.00

83 MANISH SHARMA 9 9 100.00

84 MANSI I I 100.00

85 MANTAJ STNGH I I 100.00

86 MANYA BADYAL I I 100.00

87 MAYI.'RI I 9 100.00

88 MEGHA GOYAL I 8 88.89

89 MEHAK BAGGA I 8 88.89

90 MICHAEL SINGH I I r00.00

91 MOHIT SHARMA I 8 88.89

92 MI.'NISH KUMAR I 9 100.00

93 NANDINI I I r00.00

94 NAVEEN KUMAR I I 88.89

95 NAV}IEET KAUR I 9 100.00

96 NAVI{EETKAUR I I 100.00

97 NAVTEI SINGH I I 100.00

98 NITISH ARORA 9 9 100.00

99 PALLAVI I I 100.00

100 PARAM,JOT SINGH I I 100.00

101 PARTIKASH AMANAT I I 100.00

'l02 PAWANDEEP KAUR I I 100.00

103 PRABHJOT KAUR 9 9 100.00

104 PRABHLEEN KAUR I I 100.00

10s PRAKRITI GANDHI I o 100.00

106 PRANATI DATTA I I r00.00

107 PRANAVDEEPSINGH BALIAN I I 88.89

108 PRINCE HANDA I I 100.00

109 PRINTY 9 9 100.00

110 PI.'NEET GILL I I 88.89

111 RAGHAV BHAGAT I I 100.00

112 RAMAN GOYAL I I 100.00

113 RAMDEEP GOYAL I I 100.00

114 RAVINA TOORA I I 88.89

115 RAVTIEET KAUR AULAKH 9 I 100.00

116 zuSHABH PREET SINGH I I 100.00

117 RITIK BAJAJ I I 100.00

118 RIYA GUPTA 9 I 100.00

119 RUBAL I I 100.00

120 RUPINDER SINGH 9 9 100.00

121 SAHIL I I r00.00

122 SAKSHI BANSAL I I 100.00

123 SAKSHI RAJPAL 9 I 100.00

124 SAKSHI SINGLA I 9 100.00

125 SALONI I I 100.00

126 SAMARTH PARASHAR I I 100.00

127 SAMPADA I I 100.00

128 SHAGUNDEEP KAUR I 1 ll.ll
129 SHARIK WASEEM I 9 100.00

130 SHIKHAR KAURA I 8 88.89

131 SHRUTI WADHWA I I 100.00
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of CommunitY
DePartrnent

tc o{ Medical
Punialt

{rar:'a
'tr;lrtl. Jatasdh&r-i-i4{X' l rusFLt

ScieRce$
ki:iittl

'132 SHUBHNEET KAUR I I r00.00

133 SHUBHNIT SINGH I I 100.00

134 SIMERIOT KAUR I I 100.00

135 SIMRAN BHARDWAJ I I 100.00

136 SIMRAN JOT I I 100.00

137 SIMRAN SPAL I I 100.00

138 SIMRANDEEP JHOLLI I 9 100.00

139 SUMANT CHITKARA I I 88.89

140 TANISHQDEEP KAUR BHAMRAH I I 100.00

141 TANVI GARG I 9 100.00

142 TANYA AGGARWAL 9 I 100.00

TINA JOSHI I 9 100.00143

144 TISHA SINGH o I 100.00

I 100.00145 VANSH CHOUHAN I
146 VISHAL BIRDI 9 0 0.00

'147 VISHAVPREET KAUR 9 9 100.00

I I148 YASHIKA GOSWAMI 100.00

149 YUKTA MAHAJAN I 9 100.00

88.89150 NAMAN GUPTA o 8

OLD BATCH

10 AMRINDER STNGH I I 88.89

37 GARV GARG I 9 100.00

RAJVEERKAMBOJ 9 8 88.8993

139 TARANJM KAUR I I 88.89

Copy to :-
lT Department

INTIMATION MAY BE PLEASE SENT TO THE PARENTS OF THE STUDENTS

WHO HAVE BELOW 75% ATTENDANCE THROUGH SMS.

Checked by:-

MAJ Gffi
\-)

Prof & Head

Dept Of Community Medicine
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PUNJAB INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

GARHA ROAD, JALANDHAR
(BATCH 2018) 3'd Semester

Attendance Sheet for month of Nov 2019

Department of Med ici ne.
Practical

ROLL. NO. STUDENTS NAME HELD ATT.

76 LAKSHAY SETHI 6 5

77 MANAV 6 I

78 MANAVBANSAL 6 6

79 MANAVMANGLA 6 5

80 MANDEEP KAUR 6 5

8l MANISHKUMAR 6 6

82 MANISHKUMAR 6 5

83 MANISH SHARMA 6 5

84 MANSI 6 5

85 MANTAJ SINGH 6 4

86 MANYABADYAL 6 4

87 MAYURI 6 i+

88 MEGHA GOYAL 6 4

89 MEHAKBAGGA 6 2

90 MICHEAL SINGH 6 5

9r MOHIT SHARMA 6 5

92 MUNISHKUMAR 6 /.

93 NANDINI 6

94 NAVEEN KUMAR 6 0

95 NAVNEET KAUR 6 6

96 NA,\TNEET KAUR 6
",

97 NAVTEJ SINGH 6 ri-T

98 NITISH ARORA 6

99 PALLAVI 6 i+

100 PARAMJOT SINGH 6 Ii

101 PARTIKASH AMANAT 6 B

r02 PAWANDEEP KAUR 6 6

103 PRABHJOT KAUR 6 5

t04 PRABHLEEN KAUR 6 4

105 PRAKRITI GANDHI 6 4

.F.-"-., P,*1,",a lrr/3,t t l ,-) t,
SheetS IA{q(

-{

ilt)

{
irtt' t OF-Fr
1"I/ DTRECTL,,.

Diary r.ro.......& RP
Date.. S [,:1 ,1
Braneb"..
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106 PRANATI DATTA 6 4

t07 PRANAVDEEP SINGH 6 5

108 PRINCE HANDA 6 0
109 PRINTY 6 2

I l0 PUNEET GILL 6 1

l1t RAGHAVBHAGAT 6 0

tt2 RAMANGOYAL 6 5

113 RAMDEEP GOYAL 6

tt4 RAVINATOORA t2 8

I ls
RAVNEETKAUR
AULAKH t2 9

116
RISHABH PREET
SINGH t2 I

tt7 RITIK BAJAJ t2 6

118 RIYA GUPTA t2 7

119 RUBAL t2 8

r20 RUPINDER SINGH t2 9

t2t SAHIL t2 10

122 SAKSHI BANSAL t2 10

t23 SAKSHI RAJPAL r2 10 '

t24 SAKSHI SINGLA t2 l0
125 SALONI t2 1i

t26
SAMARTH
PARASHAR t2 I

t27 SAMPADA T2 I

128 SHAGUNDEEP KAUR t2 2

129 SHARIKWASEEM t2 9

130 SHIKHARKAURA t2 7

131 SHRUTIWADHWA 12 8

r32 SHUBHNEET KAUR t2 9

133 SHUBHNIT SINGH t2 6

134 SIMERIOTKAUR t2 6

135 SIMRANBHARDWAJ t2 10

r36 SIMRAN JOT t2 I
t37 SIMRAN SPAL l2 7

138 SIMRANDEEP JHOLLI t2 IU

139 SUMANT CHITKARA t2 l1

SheetS
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140
TANISHQDEEP KAUR
BHAMRAH t2 9

t4r TANVI GARG t2 9

t42 TANYAAGGARWAL t2 l1
t43 TINA JOSHI t2 8

t44 TISHA SINGH t2 t2
r45 VANSH CHOUHAN t2 4

t46 VISHAL BIRDI t2 1

147 VISHAVPREET KAUR t2 9

148 YASHIKA GOSWAMI t2 8

149 YUKTAMAHAJAN t2 11

150 NAMAN GUPTA t2 6

t39 t2 8

10 t2 8

37 l2 I

93 t2 8

Pil,i5l.l;,:';,

SheetS

('Stpt'or

- -,,i r.( il.I.\ri;- j.."^

Head '' lr,..,.l,is

Medicins-r ' -I;

Page 3



Sheetl

t.

i lr

1I

Punjab lnstitute of Medical Sciences
Garha Road, Jalandhar.

MBBS 2nd Prof. (Batch-2018)
Attendance Sheet for month of November 2019
Department of Forensic Medicine & Toxicol

I
I

done
lEb'
loiuv
lDate..

,,
aoq$ gntgt

Di RL,. I'Jit PRII\ICIPAL

s P3l9:9? 12-2&:qNo

44,$

"No formating should be

Ref. No. PIMS/ FM/1 1|ASS

FohBB*urcic,ine-: ::,

Theory
Forensic Medicine

Held Att. Theory %

Roll No. Student Name

I AAKASH BANSAL 10 6 60.00

2 AARCHI l0 10 100.00

J AAzuSHA DHIR 10 8 80.00

4 AASHISH NARANG l0 6 60.00

5 ADITI DUTT 10 9 90.00

6 AGRIMA DHIR l0 8 80.00

7 AKASHDEEP SINGH l0 Absent 0.00

8 AMANPREET KAUR l0 Absent 0.00

9 ANCHAL l0 l0 100.00

10 ANIKAIT l0 10 100.00

ll ANKIT SHARMA 10 10 100.00

t2 ANMOL SAGGAR l0 80.008

13 ANSHIKA 10 9 90.00

t4 ANU SAROA 10 10 100.00

l5 ANUJA GUPTA t0 l0 100.00

t6 ARPITA l0 l0 100.00

l7 ARSHDEEP l0 10 100.00

18 ARUSHI KAD l0 10 100.00

l9 AVNI GUPTA 10 l0 100.00

20 BALDEEP SINGH 10 l0 100.00
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2l BANPzuYA l0 l0 100.00

22 BHAVYA PURI 10 9 90.00

23
BIKRAM SINGH BANGAR

10 7 70.00

24 CHHAVI GARG t0 l0 100.00

25 DEEPAK BHAGAT 10 9 90.00

26 DEEPAKSHI GARG 10 4 40.00

27
DEEPALI SADIQ l0 l0

100.00

28 DIKSHA GARG 10 9 90.00

29 DIPIT MANOCHA l0 8 80.00

30 DISHANT DAMATHIA l0 10 100.00

31 GAGANDEEP KAUR l0 10 100.00

32 GANYA BEHL l0 l0 100.00

33 GARIMA 10 l0 100.00

34 GOURAV 10 l0 100.00

35 GOURAV KANSAL 10 6 60.00

36 GURLEEN KAUR l0 9 90.00

37 GURLOVELEEN KAUR 10 J 30.00

38 GURMAN KAUR r0 10 100.00

39 GURSIMRAN BRAR l0 9 90.00

40 GURWINDER SINGH 10 5 s0.00

4l
HARKIRAT KAUR SANDHU

10 9
90.00

42 HARKULDEEP SINGH l0 Absent 0.00

43 HARMANDEEP SINGH l0 Absent 0.00

44
HARNOOR KAUR RATAUL

10 8
80.00

45 HARSH PREET KAUR l0 9 90.00

46 HARSUMEET KAUR BRAR l0 8 80.00

47 HIMANSHU SONI 10 l0 100.00

48 ISHAN MITTAL l0 10 100.00

49 INDERPREET SNGH 10 l0 100.00

50 IRA l0 9 90.00

Sheetl
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51 ISHA GARG t0 8 80.00

52 ISHIKA KAPILA l0 r0 100.00

53 ISHITA JINDAL l0 9 90.00

54 JANVI l0 l0 100.00

55 JASHANDEEP KAUR l0 7 70.00

56 JASHANDEEP SINGH l0 8 80.00

57 JASMEET SINGH 10 9 90.00

s8 JASMINE 10 9 90.00

59 JASMINE HAYER l0 6 60.00

60 JASMINE KAUR 10 9 90.00

6r JASWINDER SINGH 10 l0 100.00

62 JATIN SAPRA l0 t0 100.00

63 KAJAL VERMA l0 2 20.00

64 KANAV SACHDEVA l0 9 90.00

65 KANISHKA GARG l0 8 80.00

66 KAzuNMEHRA l0 10 100.00

67 KARTIK KOUL 10 4 40.00

68 KHUSHBOO YADAV 10 8 80.00

69 KHUSHDEEP SINGH 10 9 90.00

70 KHUSHI l0 9 90.00

7l KIRANJIT KAUR t0 l0 100.00

72 KOMAL BHARTI 10 4 40.00

73 KI.]NALIKA l0 5 50.00

74
KUSH KARTIKAY

l0 4
40.00

75 LAKSHAY CHHABRA l0 5 50.00

76 LAKSHAY SETHI 10 9 90.00

77 MANAV l0 5 s0.00

78 MANAV BANSAL 10 l0 100.00

79 MANAV MANGLA 10 9 90.00

80 MANDEEP KAUR 10 l0 100.00

8l MANISH KUMAR l0 10 r 00.00

82 MANISH KUMAR l0 9 90.00

Sheetl
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83 MANISH SHARMA 10 9 90.00

84 MANSI l0 8 80.00

85 MANTAJ SINGH l0 7 70.00

86 MANYA BADYAL l0 8 80.00

87 MAYURI l0 8 80.00

88 MEGHA GOYAL l0 9 90.00

89 MEHAK BAGGA 10 5 50.00

90 MICHAEL SINGH 10 l0 100.00

9T MOHIT SHARMA l0 8 80.00

92 MUNISH KUMAR l0 10 100.00

93 NANDINI 10 9 90.00

94 NAVEEN KUMAR 10 Absent 0.00

95 NA\N{EET KAUR 10 l0 100.00

96 NA\AIEET KAUR r0 8 80.00

97 NAVTEJ SINGH l0 t0 100.00

98 NITISH ARORA l0 9 90.00

99 PALLAVI l0 l0 r 00.00

100 PARAMJOT SINGH l0 9 90.00

1 0 I PARTIKASH AMANAT 10 6 60.00

102 PAWANDEEP KAUR l0 9 90.00

103 PRABHJOT KAUR 10 l0 100.00

104 PRABHLEEN KAUR l0 8 80.00

105 PRAKRITI GANDHI 10 8 80.00

r06 PRANATI DATTA l0 l0 100.00

t07
PRANAVDEEP SINGH
BALIAN l0 l0

100.00

108
PRINCE HANDA

10 5
s0.00

109 PRINTY l0 9 90.00

I l0 PUNEET GILL t0 5 50.00

111 RAGHAV BHAGAT 10 Absent 0.00

tt2 RAMAN GOYAL 10 10 100.00

113 RAMDEEP GOYAL l0 8 80.00

Sheetl
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tt4 RAVINA TOORA l0 10 100.00

115 RA\TNEET KAUR AULAKH t0 7 70.00

116 RISHABH PREET SINGH 10 9 90.00

tt7 RITIK BAJAJ 10 5 s0.00

ll8 zuYA GUPTA l0 9 90.00

I t9 RUBAL 10 l0 100.00

120 RUPINDER SINGH 10 9 90.00

t2t SAHIL l0 7 70.00

122 SAKSHI BANSAL l0 10 100.00

I 23 SAKSHI RAJPAL l0 10 100.00

124 SAKSHI SINGLA l0 9 90.00

t25 SALONI t0 9 90.00

t26 SAMARTH PARASHAR 10 l0 100.00

127 SAMPADA t0 5 50.00

128 SHAGUNDEEP KAUR 10 I 10.00

129 SHAzuK WASEEM 10 8 80.00

130 SHIKHAR KAURA 10 6 60.00

I 3 1 SHRUTI WADHWA l0 6 60.00

132 SHUBHNEET KAUR l0 5 50.00

133 SHUBHNIT SINGH 10 6 60.00

134 SIMERJOT KAUR l0 4 40.00

135 SIMRAN BHARDWAJ t0 10 100.00

136 SIMRAN JOT l0 8 80.00

t37 SIMRAN SPAL 10 8 80.00

138 SIMRANDEEP JHOLLI 10 l0 100.00

139 SUMANT CHITKARA l0 10 r 00.00

140
TANISHQDEEP KAUR
BHAMRAH

l0 l0
100.00

t4t TANVI GARG l0 l0 100.00

142 TANYA AGGARWAL l0 l0 100.00

t43 TINA JOSHI l0 10 100.00

t44 TISHA SINGH 10 l0 100.00

t4s VANSH CHOUHAN l0 8 80.00
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t46 VISHAL BIRDI 10 Absent 0.00

t47 VISHAVPREET KAUR l0 8 80.00

148 YASHIKA GOSWAMI l0 6 60.00

r49 YUKTA MAHAJAN t0 8 80.00

150 NAMAN GUPTA l0 2 20.00

r0lt7 AMARIIT SINGH BRAR r0 9 90.00

37117 GARV GARG l0 l0 100.00

9311,7 RAJVEER KAMBOJ 10 10 100.00

t39lt7 TARANJIT KAUR 10 8 80.00

Dr. Anju
Professor &
Department ogy

,6ffi?.*
lnstitute

PIMS, Jal Road, Jalandhar- 144001 Puniab
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'- 'Pwtsnraicro/19/\61 Dated:0411212019

Punjab Institute of Medical Sciences, Garha Road, Jalandhar
Department of Microbiolory

Attendance report of 2"d Prof MBBS students batch 2018 (Theory lecture & Practical) for the month ot'
November 20L9

Pro 0d

hP\11

$'rl ,1

f1 '.1 't?
* :'i a:ltl

rClcal Scitlttg: l' t'"7

Theory (75%) Practical (80%)
Name of Students

Held Attend ohage Held Attend ohage
Roll
No.

l4 t2 85.71 l0 /,t o 100.00I AAKASH BANSAL
2 AARCHI t4 t4 100.00 10 10"

I

I
'1oo,oo

AARISHA DHIR t4 t2 85.71 10 I "l'o ; ',100.003

4 AASHISH NARANG t4 1l 78.57 t0 i '93 90"00".

ADITI DUTT t4 13 92.86 l0 '- 'tt:5 JqO"00
6 AGzuMA DHIR t4 ll 78.57 l0 8 80.00

7 AKASHDEEP SINGH t4 0 0.00 t0 I 10.00

8 AMANPREET KAUR t4 0 0.00 10 I 10.00

t4 14 r 00.00 10 9 90.009 ANCHAL
ANIKAIT t4 l4 100.00 l0 l0 100.0010

ANKIT SHARMA t4 l3 92.86 t0 6 60.001l
t4 l3 92.86 10 9 90.00t2 ANMOL SAGGAR

t4 l3 92.86 l0 9 90.00l3 ANSHIKA
t4 t4 100.00 l0 l0 100.00t4 ANU SAROA

ANUJA GUPTA t4 t4 100.00 l0 7 70.00l5
t4 t4 100.00 l0 10 100.00t6 ARPITA

t4 t4 100.00 l0 90.00t7 ARSHDEEP 9

t4 l0 10 100.0018 ARUSHI KAD 14 100.00

14 l3 92.86 l0 9 90.00t9 A\TNI GUPTA

BALDEEP SINGH t4 1,4 100.00 10 l0 100.0020

2t BANPRIYA L4 t4 100.00 t0 l0 100.00

t4 t3 92.86 l0 7 70.0022 BHAVYA PUzu

t4 30.0023 BIKRAM SINGH BANGAR 5 3s.71 10 3

24 CHHAVI GARG t4 t4 100.00 10 9 90.00

DEEPAK BHAGAT t4 t2 85.71 10 7 70.0025

DEEPAKSHI GARG t4 8 57 .14 l0 7 70.0026

27 DEEPALI SADIQ t4 t3 92.86 l0 10 100.00

t4 t4 100.00 l0 10 r 00.0028 DIKSHA GARG

90.0029 DIPIT MANOCHA t4 t2 85.71 l0 9

30 DISHANT DAMATHIA t4 l4 100.00 10 10 100.00

90.003l GAGANDEEP KAUR t4 13 92.86 l0 9

32 GANYA BEHL l4 t4 100.00 10 10 100.00

t4 10 10 100.0cJJ GARIMA t4 100.00

t4 l0 l0 100.0034 GOURAV l3 92.86

35 GOURAV KANSAL t4 l0 71.43 t0 7 70.00

36 GURLEEN KAUR t4 12 85.71 r0 9 90.00

37 GURLOVELEEN KAUR t4 3 21.43 rp 5 50.00

Page L
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Theory Q5%) Practical (80%)
t

Roll
No.

Name of Students
Held Attend o/"age Held Attend o/oage

38 GURMAN KAUR t4 t4 100.00 l0 9 90.00

39 GURSIMRAN BRAR t4 t0 71.43 l0 l0 100.00

40 GURWINDER SINGH t4 5 35.71 l0 5 50.00

4t HARKIRAT KAUR SANDHU t4 t4 100.00 l0 8 80.00

42 HARKULDEEP SINGH t4 0 0.00 10 I r 0.00

43 HARMANDEEP SINGH t4 I 7.14 l0 0 0.00

44 HARNOOR KAUR RATAUL t4 t4 100.00 t0 9 90.00

45 HARSH PREET KAUR t4 l3 92.86 10 8 80.00

HARSUMEET KAUR BRAR t446 1t 78.57 10 l0 100.00

47 HIMANSHU SONI t4 t4 100.00 10 l0 100.00

ISHAN MITTAL t4 l4 100.0048 t0 9 90.00

INDERPREET SINGH t4 l349 92.86 l0 9 90.00

IRA t4 13 r050 92.86 l0 100.00

51 ISHA GARG t4 l3 92.86 l0 8 80.00

52 ISHIKA KAPILA l4 t4 100.00 l0 l0 100.00

ISHITA JINDAL t4 l3 92.86 l0 1053 100.00

t4 t254 JANVI 85.71 l0 9 90.00

55 JASHANDEEP KAUR t4 l3 92.86 l0 9 90.00

t456 JASHANDEEP SINGH t4 100.00 t0 9 90.00

57 JASMEET SINGH t4 t4 100.00 l0 9 90.00

1458 JASMINE t3 92.86 l0 9 90.00

t4 l0 71.43 t0 759 JASMINE HAYER 70.00

t4 l3 92.86 10 960 JASMINE KAUR 90.00

t4 t3 92.86 l06l JASWINDER SINGH r0 100.00

JATIN SAPRA t4 t4 100.00 10 10 100.0062

63 KAJAL VERMA t4 I 7 .14 l0 7 70.00

64 KANAV SACHDEVA t4 13 92.86 10 l0 100.00

t465 KANISHKA GARG t2 85.71 10 8 80.00

66 KARAN MEHRA t4 t4 100.00 l0 8 80.00

67 KARTIK KOUL t4 10 71 .43 l0 6 60.00

68 KHUSHBOO YADAV t4 13 92.86 l0 l0 100.00

69 KHUSHDEEP SINGH t4 9 64.29 l0 8 80.00

70 KHUSHI t4 t4 100.00 l0 9 90.00

7l KIRANJIT KAUR t4 t2 85.71 l0 9 90.00

72 KOMAL BHARTI t4 3 21.43 10 5 50.00

73 KUNALIKA t4 t0 7t.43 l0 8 80.00

74 KUSH KARTIKAY t4 9 64.29 l0 J 30.00

75 LAKSHAY CHHABRA t4 t2 85.7r t0 7 70.00

76 LAKSHAY SETHI t4 t2 85.71 8 7 87.50

77 MANAV t4 8 57 .14 8 2 2s.00

78 MANAV BANSAL t4 14 100.00 8 8 r 00.00

79 MANAV MANGLA t4 t4 100.00 8 6 75.00
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Theory (75%) Practicat (80%)

Attend o/"age Held Attend o/"age
Roll
No.

Name of Students
Held

t4 t4 100.00 8 7 87.5080 MANDEEP KAUR
t4 t4 100.00 8 7 87.5081 MANISH KUMAR

8 7 87.5082 MANISH KUMAR t4 13 92.86

83 MANISH SHARMA t4 11 78.57 8 8 100.00

84 MANSI t4 t4 100.00 8 7 87.50

MANTAJ SINGH t4 t2 85.71 8 7 87.5085

86 MANYA BADYAL t4 13 92.86 8 8 100.00

87 MAYURI t4 t2 85.71 8 8 r 00.00

88 MEGHA GOYAL t4 t4 100.00 8 7 87.50

89 MEHAK BAGGA t4 t2 85.71 8 6 75.00

MICHAEL SINGH t4 t2 85.71 8 8 100.0090

9l MOHIT SHARMA l4 l3 92.86 8 7 87.50

92 MUNISH KUMAR t4 t4 r 00.00 8 7 87.50

93 NANDINI t4 l3 92.86 8 7 87.50

94 NAVEEN KUMAR t4 I 7 .t4 8 0 0.00

95 NA\TNEET KAUR t4 t4 100.00 8 8 r 00.00

t4 tl 78.57 896 NA\TNEET KAUR 5 62.s0

97 NAVTEJ SINGH t4 t2 85.71 8 8 100.00

98 NITISH ARORA t4 t2 85.71 8 7 87.50

99 PALLAVI t4 13 92.86 8 8 100.00

t4 13 92.86 8 Ir00 PARAMJOT SINGH 12.50

t4 l3 92.86 8 7 87.50I 0 I PARTIKASH AMANAT
PAWANDEEP KAUR t4 t4 100.00 8 8 r 00.00102

103 PRABHJOT KAUR t4 l3 92.86 8 8 100.00

104 PRABHLEEN KAUR l4 t4 100.00 8 8 r 00.00

r0s PRAKRITI GANDHI t4 t4 100.00 8 6 75.00

106 PRANATI DATTA t4 t4 100.00 8 8 100.00

t07 PRANAVDEEP SINGH BALIAN t4 t2 85.71 8 7 87.50

108 PRINCE HANDA l4 10 71.43 8 7 87.50

109 PRINTY t4 t2 85.71 8 7 87.50

110 PI.INEET GILL t4 5 35.71 8 2 25.00

111 RAGHAV BHAGAT t4 I 7.14 8 3 37.50

RAMAN GOYAL t4 l3 92.86 8 8 100.00tt2
113 RAMDEEP GOYAL t4 ll 7 8.57 8 8 100.00

tt4 RAVINA TOORA t4 12 85.71 8 7 87.50

115 RA'TNEET KAUR AULAKH t4 t4 100.00 8 7 87.50

100.00I l6 zuSHABH PREET SINGH l4 l3 92.86 8 8

75.00tt7 RITIK BAJAJ l4 9 64.29 8 6

6 75.00ll8 RIYA GUPTA t4 ll 7 8.57 8

5 62.50119 RUBAL t4 t2 85.71 8

RUPINDER SINGH t4 r3 92.86 8 7 87.50r20
SAHIL l4 l0 7t.43 8 6 75.00t2t

aal
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Dr. (Brig) Kailash

Novl9

Roll
No.

Name of Students
Theory Q5%) Practical (80%)

Held Attend o/"age Held Attend o/"age

122 SAKSHI BANSAL t4 t4 r00.00 8 8 100.00

123 SAKSHI RAJPAL t4 t4 100.00 8 8 100.00

124 SAKSHI SINGLA t4 t4 100.00 8 8 100.00

t25 SALONI t4 t3 92.86 8 7 87.50

t26 SAMARTH PARASHAR t4 t2 85.71 8 8 100.00

t27 SAMPADA t4 l0 71.43 8 6 75.00

t28 SHAGLINDEEP KAUR t4 0 0.00 8 I 12.50

129 SHARIK WASEEM 14 13 92.86 8 8 100.00

130 SHIKHAR KAURA t4 ll 78.57 8 7 87.50

I 3 I SHRUTI WADHWA t4 lt 78.57 8 7 87.50

132 SHUBHNEET KAUR t4 t1 78.57 8 7 87.50

1,33 SHUBHNIT SINGH t4 t2 85.71 8 7 87.50

134 SIMERIOT KAUR l4 4 28.57 8 6 75.00

135 SIMRAN BHARDWAJ t4 l3 92.86 8 8 100.00

136 SIMRAN JOT t4 t3 92.86 8 6 75.00

137 SIMRAN SPAL t4 l2 85.71 8 6 75.00

138 SIMRANDEEP JHOLLI l4 t4 100.00 8 8 100.00

t39 SUMANT CHITKARA t4 t4 r 00.00 8 8 100.00

140 TANISHQDEEP KAUR BHAMRAH t4 t4 100.00 8 7 87.50

I 4 I TANVI GARG t4 l4 100.00 8 7 87.50

142 TANYA AGGARWAL 14 l4 100.00 8 8 100.00

143 TINA JOSHI 14 l3 92.86 8 7 87.50

t44 TISHA SINGH t4 t4 100.00 8 8 100.00

145 VANSH CHOUHAN t4 12 85.71 8 6 75.00

146 VISHAL BIRDI t4 2 14.29 8 I 12.50

147 VISHAVPREET KAUR t4 t2 85.71 8 8 100.00

148 YASHIKA GOSWAMI t4 8 57 .14 8 3 37.50

149 YUKTA MAHAJAN t4 t4 100.00 8 7 87.50

150 NAMAN GUPTA t4 7 s0.00 8 I 12.50

l0 AMRINDER SINGH BRAR Csatch 2or7) t4 t4 100.00 8 7 87.50

37 GARV GARG (Batch 2ol7) t4 t4 100.00 8 7 87.50

93 RAJVEER KAMBOJ @atch zotz) t4 13 92.86 8 7 87.s0

139 TARANJEET KAUR patctr zotz; t4 t2 85.71 8 8 100.00

Prof. & HOD- Microbiology
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Department of Pharmacology \

MBBS 2ND PROF BATCH.2018
Attendence for the month of November 2019 Batch A

Theory Practical
Attnd.R.NO NATME Held Attnd. Held

1 AAKASH BANSAL
-ffi -7I 2 1

9 el 2 22
I
iAARCHI

I I
I d' 2 23 I

l

l-.ai'.ri--, &tebAARISHA DHIR

4 AASHISH NARANG I t);:,,i: >fi'l r9 I 7' 2 1

5 ADITI DUTT

6 AGRIMA DHIR

9 2 07 AKASHDEEP SINGH

I 0 2 0AMANPREET KAUR

I ANCHAL I 9 2 2

10 ANIKAIT I I 2 2

I 7 2 111 ANKIT SHARMA

ANMOL SAGGAR 9 I 2 2

ANSH IKA I 8 2 113

AN U SAROA 9 B 2

15 ANUJA GUPTA I I
16 ARPITA I I 2

17 ARSHDEEP

18

19

ARUSHI KAD

AVNI GUPTA

20 BALDEEP SINGH

2 2

2 2

21 BAN PRIYA

I

I

I
I
I

I

I
I
I
9

2 2

22 BHAVYA PURI I 3 2 2

23 B!KRAM SINGH BANGAR o

24

25

26

CHHAVI GARG

DEEPAK BHAGAT

DEEPAKSH I GARG I 8 2

27 DEEPALI SADIQ 1

28

29

30 DISHANT DAMATHIA I
31 I 2

o

9

I
33 I

pr{ Ptrns/Pn*^af rtf
D cfiect o'?[ l9l' t 9

33s
7r-o

12

14

November

1\1

8 2,2
1 II 7 20

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

0

I

2

2

I

I

2

2

2

2

1

2

2

0

1

1

2

2

2

2

8

4

I
I

I
I
I

I

7

5DIKSHA GARG

DIPIT MANOCHA

GAGANDEEP KAUR

--f
B

8 2

GANYA BEHL32

GARIMA
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November

34 GOURAV I 6 2 2

35 GOURAV KANSAL 9 I 2 1

36 GURLEEN KAUR I 2 2 2

37 GURLOVELEEN KAUR I 2 0

38 GURMAN KAUR 9

9

9 2 2

39 GURSIMRAN BRAR I 2 2 2

40 GURWINDER SINGH I 2 0

41 HARKIRAT KAUR SANDHU 9

8

0 2 2

42 HARKULDEEP SINGH 9 2 1

43 HARMANDEEP SINGH I 02

44 I

0

I
I 2 2

45

HARNOOR KAUR RATAUL

HARSH PREET KAUR I 2 2

46 HARSU M EET KAU R BRAR 9

7

7 2 2

47 HIMANSHU SONI I 9 2 2

48 ISHAN MITTAL I 7 2 2

49 INDERPREET SINGH I 9 2

50 IRA I 2

2

2

51 ISHA GARG I 2 2

52 ISHIKA KAPILA I 2 2

53 ISHITA JINDAL I

9

9

I
8 2 2

54 JANVI I
55 JASHAN DEEP KAU R

56 JASHANDEEP SINGH

9

I

28

q_

8

7

2

1

2

1

2

2

257 JASMEET SINGH I
5B JASM IN E 9 7 2 2

59 JASMINE HAYER I B 2 2

60 JASMINE KAUR I 8 2 2

61 JASW!NDER SINGH I 9 2 2

62 I 2 2 2

63 I
64

JATIN SAPRA

KAJAL VERMA

KANAV SACHDEVA I
65 KANISHKA GARG 9

9

I
7

2 0

1

2 2

2

66 KARAN MEHRA I 6 2 2

67

68

69

I

_i

'I

I

2 0

2 2

2 2

70

I I
I
I
9

B

I

KARTIK KOUL

KHUSHBOO YADAV

KHUSHDEEP SINGH

KH USH I 2 2

(IPage 2
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71 KIRANJIT KAUR I 1 2 2

72 KOMAL BHARTI I 7 2 0

73 KUNALIKA I 1 2 1

74 KUSH KARTIKAY I 7 2 0

75 LAKSHAY CHHABRA I 8 2 1

November

Page 3



November

Department of Pharmacology

MBBS 2ND PROF BATCH -2018

Attendence for the month of November 2019 Batch B

Practical

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Theory
R.NO NAME Held Attnd Held Attnd.

76 I I 3 3

77 I 4 3 0

78

LAKSHAY SETHI

MANAV

MANAV BANSAL I
79 MANAV MANGLA I
80 MAN DEEP KAU R 9

81 MANISH KUMAR I
82 I
83 MANISH SHARMA

MANlSH KUMAR

I
84 MANSI I
85 MANTAJ SINGH I
86 IMANYA BADYAL

MAYURI 987

88 MEGHA GOYAL I

3

3

3

2

3

2

3

2

3

3

3

3

I

I

8

9

8

9_

9_

I

B

B

8

89 MEHAK BAGGA

90

91

M ICHAEL SING H

MOH!T SHARMA

5

B

8

I
I
o

92 MUNlSH KUMAR I 7

3

3

3

3

3

2

3

1

93 NANDINI

94

95

NAVEEN KUMAR

NAVN EET KAU R

96 NAVNEET KAUR

I
I

7

B

0

I

I

I
I

97 NAVTEJ SINGH I B

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

1

2

2

9B NITISH ARORA 3

99 PALLAVI

3

3 3

100 PARAMJOT SINGH 3 0

PARTIKASH AMANAT1 0 1

7I

I

9

9

9

5

5

102

103 I
PAWANDEEP KAUR

PRABHLEEN KAUR

PRABHJOT KAUR

I

1

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

104

105 I
I

23

3 3106

107

I I
9

B

PRAKRITI GAN DH I

PRANATI DATTA

9

9

BI ;.tE

, rr! tr
lc

(

PRANAVDEEP SINGH BALIAN
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November

PRINCE HANDA

PRI NTY

B 3108 I 1

109 I 37 3

110 PUNEET GILL I 3 3 1

111 RAGHAV BHAGAT I 0 3 1

112

113

114

115

I 3 3

8 1

I
B

I

I 3

I 3 3

I
I 3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

14_

o

o

I
I
I

RAMAN GOYAL

RU BAL

RAMDEEP GOYAL

RIYA G U PTA

RAVINA TOORA

RITIK BAJAJ

RAVNEET KAUR AULAKH

RISHABH PREET SINGH116

117

118

119

120 I I 3 3

1 2 1 I
122

RUPINDER SINGH

SAH IL

SAKSHI BANSAL

123 SAKSHI RAJPAL

I
I

5

I
I

124 SAKSHI SINGLA I

3

3

2

3

3

33

3

125

126

127

SAMARTH PARASHAR

SALON I

SAMPADA

I
I
I

B

I
I
7

3

3

3

3

3

3

0128 SHAGUNDEEP KAUR I 3

129

130

1 3 1

132

133

9

I

I
I

SHARIK WASEEM

SHIKHAR KAURA

SHRUTI WADHWA

SHUBHNIT SINGH

SHUBHNEET KAUR

134 SIMERJOT KAUR I
I
9

8

7

3

3

3

3

1

3

0

3IMRAN BHARDWAJ

IMRAN JOT

135

136

137 3

138

139

140

SIMRANDEEP JHOLLI

TAN ISHQDEEP KAU R BHAM RAH

SIMRAN SPAL

SUMANT CHITKARA

I
1 4 1 TANVI GARG 3

142

143

9

I
144 9

3 3

3 3

3

0

B 3

3

5

6

9_

7

I --l
I

3

3

3

1

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

_8_

9_

I
9

9

9_

B

I
9

9

3

TANYA AGGARWAL

TINA JOSHI

B
reE

;1i
'"|}tsJ
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VANSH CHOUHAN I145

146 VISHAL BIRDI I 0 3 0

147 VISHAVPREET KAUR o I 3 3

148 YASHIKA GOSWAMI I 8 3 3

149 YUKTA MAHAJAN 9 I 3 3

NAMAN GUPTA I 2 3 0150

otd 10t17 Amrinder Singh Promoted on27l8/t9 I 8 3 3

9 3otd 37t17 Garv Garg Promoted on27/8/79

otd 93/17 Rajveer Kamboj Promoted on27l8l19 I
3

3 3

old 139t17 Taranjeet Kaur 9.

I
7

I Q-* ^tqs

November

Dr. Jag
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Punjab Institute of Medical Sciences
Garha Road, JElandh ar.

MBBS BATCH 2018 r Batch B (3rd
Semester)

Attendance Sheet for the month of November, 2019
Department of TB&Chest

Ref. No. PIMS/TB&Chest/tOt /$1 Date: t

%hhq
TB&Chest TB&GheS

Clinical

Held Att.

Roll No. Student Name

Batch - 2018

l/ g11 839 GURSIMRAN BRAR
a I a40 GURWINDER SINGH 11 1

a
A
a

7r4l HARKIRAT KAUR SANDHU 11 7
a I a42 HARKULDEEP SINGH 11 1

av aI11 143 HARMANDEEP SINGH

r/,,11 344 HARNOOR I(AUR RATAUL

;ZI a a45 HARSH PREET KAUR 11 6
a a

o46 HARSUMEET KAUR BRAR 11 2

I4,7 HIMANSHU SONI 11 8

a
A
a

//48 ISHAN MITTAL 11 7
,.
a ,/49 INDERPREET STNGH 11 9

a50 IRA 11 2

l/51 ISHA GARG 11 8

7/52 ISHIKA KAPILA 11 8
7l

a53 ISHITA JINDAL 11 5

a54 JANVI 11 6
/ r,55 JASHANDEEP KAUR 11 5

a a56 JASHANDEEP SINGH 11 2

t57 JASMEET SINGH 11 5

a58 JASMINE 11 5

a a59 11 4JASMINE HAYER

a60 JASMINE KAUR 11 6

a6t JASWINDER SINGH 11 6

I I I I62 JATIN SAPRA 11 11
a
a

.a
a63 KAJAL VERMA 11 2

a a
7/64 KANAV SACHDEVA 11 7

Clinical%

45
'\ 45

3
3

72.

27.

54.5

72.
72.
45.

Vr) ,'\)l
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TB&Chest TB&Chest

Clinical

Held Att.

Roll No. Student Name
a65 KANISHKA GARG 11 5

a aI66 KARAN MEHRA 11 10
a
a67 KARTIK KOUL 11 2

g68 KHUSHBOO YADAV 11 8

369 KHUSHDEEP SINGH 11 8
a
O70 KHUSHI 11 2

I
a ,/7l KIRANJIT IGUR 11 9

I
a
a72 KOMAL BHARTI 11 2

a I a
Y73 KUNALIKA 11 1

r/74 KUSH KARTIKAY 11 3

al5 LAKSHAY CHHABRA 11 2

Clinical%

45.4

27.2
18.1

Dr. B. K. Kapoor

Professor & Head

Department of TB & Chest

u.*. I3-K' I{'p""r.t 
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